
COORDINATION

Laura Bermudez | UNHCR |
bermudla@unhcr.org

Giselle Brown | IOM |
gbrown@iom.int

COMMUNICATIONS

Stephanie Rabi | UNHCR |
rabimisl@unhcr.org

Rocio Sanhueza | IOM |
rsanhueza@iom.int

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

Ayline Valencia | UNHCR |
valencay@unhcr.org

Julio Gutierrez | IOM |
julgutierrez@iom.int

REPORTING

TBC | UNHCR |

Arlette Guerrero | IOM |
arguerrero@iom.int

EDUCATION

FOOD SECURITY

SHELTER

HEALTH

Catalina Lam | UNICEF |
clam@unicef.org

Felipe Calderon | UNESCO |
f.calderon-guzman@unesco.org

Claudio Canales | PAHO/WHO |
canalescla@paho.org

HUMANITARIAN 
TRANSPORTATION

INTEGRATION

Montserrat López | ILO |
lopezm@iloguest.org

Clarena Rodríguez | IOM |
clarodriguez@iom.in

Eva Gómez | COMPROMISO MIGRANTE |
compromisomigrante@gmail.com

NUTRITION

SECTOR IS NOT ACTIVE

PROTECTION

Valeria Alvarez | UNHCR |
alvarezv@unhcr.org

Macarena Medel | SJMR |
macarena.medel@sjmchile.org

Paola Avello | UNICEF |
pavello@unicef.org

Olga Muñoz | WORLD VISION |
olga_munoz@wvi.org

Mariela Cortes | UNFPA |
cortes@unfpa.org

Francisca Salinas | UNHCR |
fsalinas@iom.int

Verónica Silva | IOM |
vsilva@iom.int

HUMAN TRAFFICKING 
AND SMUGGLING

GENDER-BASED 
VIOLENCE (GBV)

CHILD PROTECTION
WASH

Alejandra Faivovich | UNHCR |
faivovic@unhcr.org 

Francisca Valdivia | IOM |
fvaldivia@iom.int

For more information regarding the work of the Brazil National Platform, its Sectors and Working Groups, please visit: R4V.info/en/Chile
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